## ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019—MEMBERSHIP DUES

Please print this form and mail with your check to: **F. Scott Fitzgerald Society** c/o Prof. Kirk Curnutt, English Department Troy University, 274 Smith Hall Troy AL 36082

OR go to <u>www.paypal.com</u> and send dues to <u>fitzgeraldsociety@gmail.com</u>. PLEASE NOTE: You do not need a Paypal account to send money.

\$30 Full membership

\$25 Student and Retiree Membership

Membership includes the annual *The F. Scott Fitzgerald Review*, published by Penn State University Press, and the annual *F. Scott Fitzgerald Society Newsletter*, discounts on special offers, and correspondence with news of Society's activities, including conferences.

If you have questions about your membership, contact Kirk Curnutt at kirk.curnutt@gmail.com.

## Please indicate to which address you wish mail to be sent.

Name:		-	
Address:			
Phone:		-	
Affiliation:			
E-Mail:	_ Fax No:		

**The John Kuehl Fellowship Fund** helps graduate students pay travel expenses to participate in Fitzgerald conferences. If you would like to contribute, please make your check out to the F. Scott Fitzgerald Society, John Kuehl Fellowship Fund and send to Prof. Kirk Curnutt, English Dept., Troy University, 274 Smith Hall, Troy AL 36082.

